
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 18-May-2025 To 18-May-2025

Date: 18/05/2025 4.23 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name GAIGHAT UDAYAPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Dinesh  TamangERN3528469A 122007/649

7.00 AM

A PASS18/05/20259219037 M1

Padam  RaiERN4132958A 141045-118144

7.00 AM

C PASS18/05/20259642211 M2

BIBEK  NIRAULAERN4588886A 14-01-76-02189

7.00 AM

B PASS18/05/20259939644 M3

KHAMBA BAHADUR
PURBACHHANE

ERN4636149A 14-02-80-02085

7.00 AM

B FAIL18/05/20259969847 M4

BISHNU LAL GIRIERN5121674A 4126/4055/734

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/05/202510284583 M5

DORJE  SHERPAERN5121920A 12-01-81-04315

7.00 AM

K PASS18/05/202510284744 M6

RADHIKA KARKI RAUTERN5122216A 141036/111742

7.00 AM

K PASS18/05/202510284931 F7
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BABURAM  RAIERN5122489A 121051/203

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/05/202510285106 M8

KRISHNA BAHADUR
BISTA

ERN5122547A 31413/4143

7.00 AM

A PASS18/05/202510285150 M9

SUBAN  SARKIERN5122834A 141011-122591

7.00 AM

A PASS18/05/202510285345 M10

BINDESHWAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5122908A 135

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/05/202510285393 M11

SITA RAM ROKAERN5123376A 14-02-79-00521

7.00 AM

A FAIL18/05/202510285715 M12

MOHAMMAD WASEEM
RAYEEN

ERN5123418A 151064-33

7.00 AM

A PASS18/05/202510285743 M13
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